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Sgs arts college

Gdc kodur

Gowt. Degree College (Men), Srikakulam, Andhra Pradesh

GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE KOVVUR, WEST GODAVARI, ANDHRAPRADESH
DRAVIDIAN UNIVERSITY, KUPPAM POST, CHITOOR DISTRICT, ANDHRA PRADESH PIN-517426
S.V.ORIENTAL HIGH SCHOOL TTD TIRUPATI

NDC-SKU-ATP

MJP AP BCWRIES SCHOOL (B) SRIKAKULAM

Goverment Degree College Medak

SBVR Bavl

SPW DEGREE AND PG COLLEGE TIRUPATI

ZILLA PARISHAD HIGH SCHOOL KOTHAPALLE KURNOOL( DIST)

Gowt. College for women, Nawakadal

GOVT HIGH SCHOOL, LUXETTIPET

VISAKHA GOVT DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN &0LD JAIL ROAD VISAKHAPATNAM
Acharya Nagarjuna University

Panjabi university patiala punjab

MPUPS KOTHULANADUMA

The Adoni Arts and Science college Adoni

S.B.V Anandvas Lok Vihar Delhi

Pramila Devi Patil Art and Science College Neknoor Dist Beed.

KSN degree college for womens in Ananthapur

SRR&CVR GVT DEGREE COLLEGE MACHAVRAM VIJAYAWADA

SGS Arts college Tirupati

BALAYOGI GURUKULAM. SAGILERU. KADAPA

ACHARYA NAGARJUNA UNIVERSITY, GUNTUR

S. V. Oriental college, Tirupati

College of Engineering, Dr BR Ambedkar University, Srikakulam

KKRb Gowtham School. Guntur

ANDHRA UNIVERSITY.VISHAKAPATNAM

Ch.s.d.st. Theresas college for women Eluru

St.Joseph's English School

Ch.s.d.sttheresa's college for women eluru

Lecturer in Sanskrit,Dr L Bullayya college, Visakhapatnam

VPRBM ZPHS JANAMPALLY

JAWAHAR BHARATHI DEGREE COLLEGE KAVALI

VISAKHA WOMEN GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE, VISAKHAPATNAM
Sri Venkateswara College of Arts and Science

Vishaka govt degree college for women's

Ch. S. D. St. Theresa's college for women

Maharashi Dayanand University Rohtak

Shri D Chaudhary Lalitpur

Joshi - Bedekar College ,Thane

SDGS College, Hindupur-515201

Ch.s.d.sttheresa college for women eluru

RAMA NARAYAN HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, DURA, BERHAMPUR, GANJAM, ODISHA, INDIA
SR Degree college

University of kashmir jammu and kashmir

S.V. ARTS COLLEGE, TTD, TIRUPATI
Mr govt Sanskrit college vizianagaram
AR AEE TR

Ch. Sd. St Theresa's (A) college for women

D Mahila Kalasala & 10
P.B.Siddhartha College of Arts & Science
DRG Govt Degree College, Tadepaligudem
Goverment Degree college, pattikonda, Kumool Dist
National jr college Adoni
Dr. Lankapally bullayya college
Visakha Govt degree for women Visakhapatnam
GOVT DEGREE COLLEGE
ACHARYA NAGRJUNA UNIVERSITY (GUNTUR)
BSSB DEGREE COLLEGE, TADIKONDA
University of Allahabad, Allahabad
MPPSCHOOL Venkannapuram Kodavalur Mandal SPSR Nellore Dist Andhra Pradesh..
GOVT JUNIOR COLLEGE(BOYS), PAKALA
SV Arts College , Tirupati
Enstasy Consulting

Government Degree College
Hyderabad
Govt.Degree college pakala
GLOBAL EDUCATIONAL TRUST
Government degree college, pakala.
Government degree College pakala Chittor district
Acharya Nagarjuna University
VISAKHA GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN,OLD JAIL ROAD,VISAKHAPATNAM
Degree college for womens dabagardens
S.VARTS COLLEGE TIRUPATI
College
U.S.P.COLLEGE OF EDUCATION. TENKASI.
Rajah Muthiah Medical college and hospital Annamalai University chidambaram

Department of Agricultural Extension, Annamalai University.
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9573954878 sarithapendiikatia@gmail India
9963410546 kshalini898@gmail.com  India
9440425606 rajuduppada606@gmail.c India
9121662562
8500760782 chakaripremanath@gmail INDIA
9573062895 bmanjulavani1982@gmai India
9705529989 mylaganisudhakar@gmai INDIA
9603607774 koti66554@gmail.com  India
9032528684 venugopalsharma1969@: India
7675978701 hyndavinakkala@gmail.ct India
9441593345 guravareddy9441@gmail INDIA
9493795138 Surendrab38@gmail.cor INDIA
9622495937 mudasirhindi@gmail.com India
9492845912 sk muthineni@gmail.com India
7702163943 sadhiyatabassum5694@g INDIA
9705027489 nagalakshminallamothu: India
9 manjeetbhawaria@gmail. India
9440146435 gangadharvanaparthi@gr INDIA
9849462159 nalini.aas@gmail.com  India
9871549021 kumaryashvant436@gma India
9921673999 mujawar9897@gmail.con India
8501083123 ambikadasari2002@gmai India
7993875773 Shaikheena742@gmail.ci india
9966063428 madhudr306@gmail.com India
9985657422 rrravadhanam@gmail.cor INDIA
9392223517 madhavsree81@gmail.co INDIA
9703129428 Konidala08@gmail.com  India
8500472665 drsidvi@gmail.com India
9989510695 chandana.nagaraju5@gn India
9701151318 mohankumartelugu@gms INDIA
9441336148 Jaini kadiyam143@gmail. India
9885585770 venkateswaruluveepuri@ India
7032128762 harshasreevajjiparti@gm: India

+919701885764 pillamurthy@gmail.com  India

0950588799
0910044361

9866255775 basaraju.yadagiril4@gm: India
7382171383 bhaskaribhindi@gmail.col INDIA
9502013458 ramyavennela99@gmail.c INDIA
9912771333 chwsdu@gmail.com  India
7702346907 gujjalajagadeeswari@gm India
6305665712 pranitha5501@gmail.com India
9958822618 Sunitarani9958@gmail.cc India
9450559724 sherbahadursingh74@gn India
9820176934 satoshrane99999@gmail. India
9985229288 ashowkath.ali007@gmail. India
9290503377 Hemasrimentey@gmail.c India
9439100813 santoshksahu1965@gma INDIA
7702062870 muraharirathod123@gma India
9506193687 sabzargani@gmail.com India
9927745092 vaseemtashreef786@gm India
9966262642 pokkalla1956@gmail.cor INDIA
9491913553 eswarrepalli8@gmail.cor India
9691711250 dralka15@gmail.com  #Rd
9398161522 mukthijain2001@gmail.cc India
7095585552 aramalakshmis@gmail.cc India
7095585552 sdm.deptofhindi@gmail.c India
9951722441 tdeeptid@gmail.com  India
9505391358 talariram0123@gmail.con India
9515619124 kumarmravi22@gmail.cor India
9 surekha.pulimi14@gmail. India
1 karrisudha@ymail.com  India
9381475331 saakiwaar18@gmail.com INDIA
9052254005 Konanarayana@gmail.co INDIA
7995446095
800545333 richabiswal123@gmail.co India
6303806590 venkateswarlu 274@gma India
9885111490 baluvathaluru@gmail.con INDIA
9440467046 mprao72@gmail.com  India
9764006438 patanjali@enstasyconsult India
9390733826 kondetiindirakumari@gm: India

+918143134859 adithyasiddartha13@gma India

9581463058 divyapalavaraya@gmail.c Pakala
9324093249 srbconstruction.co@gmai india
9581527633 ashapakala@gmail.com Pakala
9849768857 akhiakhilab21143@gmail. India
9491753909 jyoteeswari3@gmail.com India
9392857336 mounicaanaidu16@gmail INDIA

Rani900098@gmail.com KOVVUR

pachalaranu143@gmail.c Tadikonda
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8297194288 knageswarao38@gmail.c India
9976447974 manikandanaru1982@gr INDIA.
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Or. BODDU SATHYANARAYANA
Dr T Premalatha

M. BAROT HITE|HKUMAR R

MRS Meenakshi Khattar

Miss Seelam Vasavi

or Simin V Bharucha

PHYSICAL EDUCATION KUBENDRAN.M

DR. THOUFEEQ AHAMED TEEPU. P
Mr AJEROLD ANTONY EPHREAM
DR, DR. D.G. SONTAKKEY

MISS NEHA RANI

Mr Punyabrata Dash

MR PRANETA RAVINDRA DESALE
Miss.Yameen Khan Yameen Khan

Mr Sreenath.B.A

Mr imran malik

MR Rajesh Kumar Yadav

DR IMRAN AHMAD

Mr VARUNA RAJA BASAVESWARAK S
M. Agarwal Vikash B

MR SANJAY KUMAR

Ms Anu James

Miss ROSHNEE MAURYA

Mr. Shakil akhtar Yoga and sports teacher

Miss Sreelekshmi. G

Mr PRAVEEN MANAMTHODI

Mr K M SAHULHAMEED

Miss Ansa James

Miss T.Sathya Bama

MR Kumarjit Behera

Dr Divya SR

MRS NIKITAARJUN UDESHI

Vijay a Kumar Mr.E.Vasudevan

Mr Man Mohan Sharma

Mr. ARGHADEEP SARKE ARGHADEEP SARKER

MR Ashik Mohammed F

Mr. Sanjay Shripati Paikrao

MR HARIS AHMAD WANI

MRS G.SASIKALA

MR BABUK C

MR RAJAN KUMAR

M. M. Jhanak Devda

Dr Waseem Raja Mir

Mr. Abhijith Antony Abhijith Antony

MR Faizan Sami

MS. JAMMISETTI LAKSHMI SRAVANI
Dr Mukesh P.Jadav

DR SHABANA PARVEEN

Mrs CLMONICA

MR Milan Samanta

MRS SHRIMATHI K

Mr Arvind Chauhan

DR. Moti Lal Rinawa

MR ASIT KUMAR SHIT

DR Dr. Hoshiyar Singh

Mr Saroj Kumar Yadav

Mr. AARIF MAJEED

Prof CIGI P GEORGE

Dr. S.Guru Vasuki

Miss PINKI

MRS Drkvl Sandhya Rani

MR MAHENDRA SINGH RANA

Mrs Chinchu Mathew

Mala m Mala m

Challenges of families du Preeti Abraham

MR Sthapathi JAGADEESWARA RAO. ARJANGI
Mrs. AnjuER

MRS. PYDI PARVATHI DEVI
MR.CHEBIYYAM.SRINIV. MR.CHEBIYYAM. SRINIVASARAO
MR GANDIKOTA SUDHEER KUMAR
MR TALARI RAMAKRISHNA

Dr. Banwarilal Yadav

Dr. Banwarilal Yadav

or Dr A.Adaikalam

MRS S. Uma Subbulakshmi

Miss Devi Dasari

M. PONDURU SUDHA KUMAR, School Asst.(Telugu)
MR MOHAMMED ABDUL KADDHAFI.Ck
Mr. SINGITHAM SANTOSH KUMAR
or Ashok Kumar Kolluru

Mr DIGVIJAYSINH AJITSINH MAKWANA
MR Nakkala Tharun Kumar
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S.VArts College TT D TIRUPATI
Bharathiar University

DEOC Palanpur

SKV Prashant Vihar D block DELHI
Lakireddy Balireddy college of engineering
Mumbai Veterinary College Mumbai
MADURAI KAMARA. UNIVERSITY

G. H. S. Anepura, Malur Kolar.

The Gandhigram Rural Institute, Dindigul

VASANTRAO NAIK GOVERNMENT INSTITUTE OF ARTS AND SOCIAL SCIENCES, NAGPUR

S.D (P.G JCOLLEGE MUZAFFARNAGAR (U.P)
Trident Academy of creative Technology

KHANDESH YUVA FOUNDATION, DHULE

DY Patil University,Mumbai

Sree Narayana college Chempazanthy Trivandrum Kerala
M.s .painard rfo dewal teh mahore district reasi
Karunakar Foundation, Sahibganj Jharkhand

UNIVERSITY LAW COLLEGE, VINOBA BHAVE UNIVERSITY, HAZARIBAG
UCPE, BANGALORE UNIVERSITY, BENGALURU, KARNATAKA, INDIA

SVIT Vasad Anand

MOBILE NO
9985329569
9442996465
9714562397
9818103252
7569978414
9821679555
9626763344
9964839164

EMAIL ID COUNTRY
sathyanarayanab5@gmai India
premalatha163@gmail.cc India
barothitesh13188@gmail. India
khattarmeenakshi3@gma India
nagavasavi2002@gmail.c India
simin1972@gmail.com  India
kubesh159@gmail.com  INDIAN
thougecq01@gmail.com  India

7972368910
8057274677

m  India
dg63sontakkey@gmail.cc INDIA
neharani78921@gmail.cc INDIA

4919776279360
9767636703
9702740624
7902379952
9906035448
7004304031
8580252560
9964672808
9978299300

P. G. DEPARTMENT OF SOCIOLOGY DR. J. M. COLLEGE MUZAFFARPUR BABASAHEB BHIMRAO AMBEDKAR BIHAR UNIVER +919386652111

Christ College (Autonomous) Irinjalakuda
Dr. RM.L. Avadh University Ayodhya

PGDAV College nehru nagar Delhi university new Delhi 110065
Christ college irinjalakuda, thrissur

CHINMAYA VIDYALAYA PALLAVUR PALAKKAD

Agraharam street,perundurai

Christ College (Autonomous) Irinjalakuda

Mother Teresa women's University, Kodaikanal

Pondicherry University

All Saints'College Thiruvananthapuram

NUMA INDIA

Sri venkateshwara international senior secondary school CBSE Othakuthirai Gobi Erode

Uttam Nagar Delhi
Kalyani mahavidyalaya, nadia

University College Thiruvananthapuram

Dr Ambedkar University

AAA Memorial Degree College Bemina , Srinagar

MOTHER TERESA WOMENS UNIVERSITY

Govt Arts College, Ambedkar Veedhi, Bangalore 01

District Disaster Management Authority, District Sirmour (HP)
Jain University jaynagar

Youth service and sports & Jammu and Kashmir

AJ college of science and technology, Thonnakkal
University of the Punjab Lahore Pakistan
LAKIREDDY BALIREDDY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

Commissionerate of Health and Family welfare, MS, ME, Government of Gujarat, India

HIMS
VELAGAPUDI SIDDHARTHA

BIT MESRA, RANCHI, JHARKHAND, INDIA
MOTHER TERESA WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MADURAI
District Disaster Management Authority Sirmaur (H.P)

Goverment Engineering College Jhalawar, Rajasthan
Charuchandra College,22-Lake Road Kolkata-700029

J.S. P. G. College, Sikandrabad District Bulandshahar (UP)
Shrinashikrao Tirpude College Nagpur

Shri Shivaji college of physical education Amravati

BISHOP MOORE COLLEGE MAVELIKARA

V.0.C.College of Education, Thoothukudi

Dyal Singh Evening College University of Delhi Lodhi Road Delhi
Buk college visalalshinagar

GOVT. INTER COLLEGE SILOGI PAURI GARHWAL

St. Stephen's College, Pathanapuram

Maharani's arts college

Mother Teresa Women's University Attuvampatti Kodaikanal

TTD ..S.V.I.T.S.A-TIRUPATHI

Scott Christian College ( Autonomous) Nagercoil

GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL GOPANNAPALEM

ANDHRA UNIVERSITY, SRIKUKALAM

DPUMMMPPP SCHOOL, BUCHIREDDIPALEM

Goverment Degree college, pattikonda

Day-nulm,Nagar Palika Parishad Khargone m.p.
Day-nulm, Nagar Palika Parishad Khargone m.p.

Thiruvalluvar college papanasam

VHNSN COLLEGE, Virudhunagar

VISAKHA GOVT DEGREE AND PG FOR WOMEN
G.T.W.AH.School, KOTHAGUDA

SRM INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY, CHENNAI

TELANGANA MINORITY RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL BOYS YELLAREDDY KAMAREDDY

Government Degree College Chintapalli Visakhapatnam District
Gujarat University, Ahmedabad
Mjpapbewr schools and jr.collages .d.v.satram .Nellore.

COLLEGE , KANURU VIJAYAWADA 520007

9745841696
7800966621

India
desalepr@gmail.com  India
yameenkhan3946@gmail India
sreenathbabu196@gmail India
im392107@gmail.com  India
rkysbg0@gmail.com  India
imranacio@gmail.com  INDIA
ksvarun_rb@rediffmail.co INDIA
vibaba@gmail.com India
sanjay.skindia@gmail.cor India
annanu343@gmail.com  India
rmaury563@gmail.com  India

7034369624
9892033202

@gmail. Bharat (India)

sreelekshmig932@gmail. Kerala
praveen.nationalathlete@ INDIA
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7598630654
7751856528
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09811567192
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9541819367
8903400923
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9495847292
03315996070
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9512300191
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9393727279
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9865404400
8219607760
7014722319
9143222034
06397028178
3;

CIndia
ansaj903@gmail.com  India
sathyabama.in@gmail.co India
kumarjit678@gmail.com India
divyaraj.rajesh@gmail.coi India
nikitaudeshi1997@gmail.s India
Vasudevangoodteacher@ India
mohan.s0786@gmail.con INDIA
arghadeepsarker@gmail. India
ashikashikmohammed.f@ India
spaikrao265@gmail.com India
waniharis59@gmail.com India
sasimano2003@gmail.co INDIA
anithus666@gmail.com  India
rajan.sharmanov1991@g India
ihanakdevda@gmail.com India
rajawaseemsports@gmai India
abhijithantony2014@gma India
faizansamibnu@gmail.cor Pakistan
sravani1969@gmail.com India
mananjadav1986@gmail. India
drshabanaparveen814@; India
monica_evs@vrsiddharth India
milansamantag5@gmail.c India
shrirehab@gmail.com  INDIA
arvindchauhan.chauhan0 India
finawa.iitd75@gmail.com India
asitacc@gmail.com  India
hoshiyarsingh.2006@gm India

6006194322
9447803873
7010445262
7042123033
7702458999
9410552039
9496869925
8722071080
9945783763
9493172597
8903126527

i < India
bhatarif989@gmail.com India
cigithottom@gmail.com  INDIA
vasukiram2k@gmail.com India
pinki252a@gmail.com  India
kvisrani@gmaill.com  India
msrana258@gmail.com  INDIA
chinchujoju@gmail.com  India
mala1221993@gmail.con India
Preeti.samuel55@yahoo. India
sthapathijagadeesh@gm: India
anjudaness@gmail.com  India

7674055482
9985321325
9505391358
8966845377
8966845377
9791372248
09176669485
6305241769
9490596915
9496117978
8897152205
8500932591

P il.com  INDIA
cnusangam234@gmail.o¢ India
sudheerkumargandikotat India
talariram0123@gmail.con India
banwarilalyadav22@gma India
banwarilalyadav22@gma India
adaikalam85@gmail.com Indaia
umasubbulakshmi1985@ India
devidasari02@gmail.com India
psudhakumar@gmail.con India
Kaddhafick@gmail.com India
santosh88881234@gmail India
ashok2526627@gmail.co India

+91738313!
9121919066

India
nakkalatharunkumar143¢ India
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ENGLISH
ENGLISH
HINDI
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
HINDI
ENGLISH
HINDI
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
HINDI
HINDI
ENGLISH
HINDI
HINDI
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
HINDI
ENGLISH
HINDI
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
HINDI
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
HINDI
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
HINDI
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
HINDI
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
HINDI
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH



TITLE: MR/MRS/MISS/DI NAME OF THE PARTICIPANT 2.Student/faculty 3.INSTITUTION NAME & ADDRESS MOBILE NO EMAIL ID COUNTRY STATE participants are interested in
Miss shaik-heena STUDENT SI&CVR govt degree College 7993875773 Shaikheena742@gmail.c india andhra pradesh HINDI
MRS Uma Jyothi Vasa FACULTY Sk.R.college for women, RAJAHMUNDRY 8019202572 umajyothivasa@gmail.co! India Andhra Pradesh ENGLISH
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Timestamp
10/13/2020 16:01:04
10/13/2020 18:27:47
10/13/2020 18:34:43
10/13/2020 19:16:17
10/13/2020 19:23:21
10/13/2020 19:50:19
10/13/2020 19:58:00
10/13/2020 20:27:07
10/13/2020 20:53:57
10/13/2020 20:56:08
10/13/2020 20:57:19
10/13/2020 20:57:55
10/13/2020 21:06:41
10/13/2020 21:11:32
10/13/2020 21:12:17
10/13/2020 21:13:16
10/13/2020 21:14:02
10/13/2020 21:14:33
10/13/2020 21:14:39
10/13/2020 21:15:10
10/13/2020 21:17:35
10/13/2020 21:18:21
10/13/2020 21:20:23
10/13/2020 21:25:25
10/13/2020 21:32:38
10/13/2020 21:35:45
10/13/2020 21:37:04
10/13/2020 21:37:22
10/13/2020 21:44:28
10/13/2020 21:47:35
10/13/2020 21:50:30
10/13/2020 21:50:50
10/13/2020 21:51:17
10/13/2020 21:53:56
10/13/2020 21:55:40
10/13/2020 21:58:06
10/13/2020 21:58:19
10/13/2020 22:03:00
10/13/2020 22:03:28
10/13/2020 22:04:23
10/13/2020 22:06:52
10/13/2020 22:13:24
10/13/2020 22:15:16
10/13/2020 22:15:22
10/13/2020 22:15:39
10/13/2020 22:16:18
10/13/2020 22:16:40
10/13/2020 22:16:54
10/13/2020 22:17:00
10/13/2020 22:17:58
10/13/2020 22:18:19
10/13/2020 22:19:11
10/13/2020 22:19:16
10/13/2020 22:19:25
10/13/2020 22:20:24
10/13/2020 22:20:37
10/13/2020 22:22:02
10/13/2020 22:23:10
10/13/2020 22:23:55
10/13/2020 22:24:11
10/13/2020 22:25:32
10/13/2020 22:29:14

Email Address
prasadivvssr@gmail.com
madhuri120297 @gmail.com
apparnateja@gmail.com
kovaganavenkatamma@gmail.com
anuradha.chs@gmail.com0
arunapadma.b@gmail.com
dhanalakshmipatrini@gmail.com
vijaymohansports@gmail.com
ala.rajeswari@gmail.com
reganikiranmayi@yahoo.co.in
gopihandball@gmail.com
balajivital2015@gmail.com
nathaniel.sapatla@gmail.com
arunkumargmrit@gmail.com
kancharilakshmi@gmail.com
enockbsr@gmail.com
mounikaboddu175@gmail.com
bhargavihoney993@gmail.com
Javid_sha4@yahoo.com
prasadreddypdjb@gmail.com
drdydhar4@gmail.com
acbharaninath143@gmail.com
hari2sports.ou@gmail.com
itspotluri@gmail.com
pdssncet@gmail.com
seenubala29@gmail.com
psvr.balu@gmail.com
poori141@gmail.com
sanjaysahu777@gmail.com
gundlamanikanta@gmail.com
bandaru.satyasanthoshi@gmail.com
bhanup.r333@gmail.com
gowree.meesala@gmail.com
madhamshettynagaraju@gmail.com
sivareddy9951@gmail.com
kishorej324@gmail.com
syedyunus.d3@gmail.com
rajut.odela@gmail.com
maheshpenra98@gmail.com
maheshsingapuram4@gamil.com
snreddypagala@gmail.com
vijaybhaskar@stmaryscollege.in
afahadkhan26@gmail.com
jline3244@gmail.com
corporatervishuu@gmail.com
svikramdesai1010@gmail.com
ipsingh8803967168@gmail.com
nishajoshi.yoga@gmail.com
mishrasunita932@gmail.com
gadirpervaiz@gmail.com
pnparmar412@gmail.com
varalakshmy10@gmail.com
dr.nallurisrinivasrao@gmail.com
sanguru974@gmail.com
sherazwaniO1@gmail.com
shashanksanju66@gmail.com
vijay.cri2020@gmail.com
vamsi0606@gmail.com
alagupti@iiitdm.ac.in
bnmunipd@gmail.com
bhatraashid007 @gmail.com
faizabanu90@gmail.com

international Webinar in Fitness

Name of the Participant
Prasad ivvssr

Gorantla Madhuri
Tejasree Oruganti
K.venkatamma

Institute/ College/ Organization name

AMNS

Nizams Institute of medical sciences

Nims

Vgdc ( w) visakhapatnam.

Ch. S. Anuradha Visakha Government Degree College for women

D Aruna Padma Visakha Govt Degree College for Women
MRS.PATRINI DHANALAKSF VISAKHA GOVT DEGREE COLLEGE for WOMEN
Prof Vijay Mohan Narvaneni Department of Physical Education Andhra university
A Rajeswari
Dr KIRANMAI REGANI VGDCW, vsp

SIMHADRI GOPI KRISHNA MRS.A.V.N.COLLEGE

PAKKI BALAJIVITAL AU

SAS GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE NARAYANAPURAM
GMR institute of technology

SRI VENKATESWARA UNIVERSITY

Applabs

Dr.Nathaniel.Sapatla
B . Arunkumar
Dr. K. LAKSHMI RAJYAM

P.ENOCK BALA SUNDAR R/ TSWR SAINIK SCHOOL N COLLEGE RUKMAPUR KARIMNAGAR

BODDU. MOUNIKA Visakha govt degree college for women

Kannuru Bhargavi Visakha govt degree and PG college for women's

Md javid Sports Authority of Telangana

Dr Puttamreddy Prasad Redd Jawahar Bharathi Degree College Kavali

Dr YUGANDHAR Dasari TSR ERR GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE, Pamarru
BharaniNath Reddy A.C GDC,KUPPAM,CHITTOOR DIST. A.P

Dr.Hari Devasoth University College of Physical Education

POTLURIV KD PRASAD  ZPP HIGH School, Kuchimpudi, Pedavegi (M)
EDUKONDALU TADIVALASA Kendriya vidyalaya no 2 Pondicherry

Sreenivasulu s Government College Autonomous Anantapur

Dr. S V RAMANA POLAVARA VIGNAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
PRAVEEN KUMAR LUKALAF St. Joseph's college for women (A)

Dr. Sanjay Kumar Sahu Dr.MMR college of Physical Education, Choutuppal.
GUNDLA MANIKANTA DR.M.M.R.COLLEGE OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION
Bandaru Satya santhoshi Visakha Govt Degree college for women

P.BHANU PRAKASH Chalapathi institute of pharmceutical sciences (Autonomous)
Gowree Sankara Rao.Meesal JNTUK University College of Engineering, Vizianagaram

M.NAGARAJU Dr.mmr college of physical education

AR JAYALAKSHMI SKP Government Degree college Guntakal
G.J.KISHORE NRI INDIAN SPRINGS SCHOOL

Dr. Syedyunus A. Dharwad  Agriculture University Dharwad

RAJU ODELA National Institute of Technology Warangal

PENTA MAHESWARA RAO  SSRGCPE GOOANNAPALEM

Kakatiya Institute of Technology and Science WARANGAL
Dr. P. Satyanarayana reddy Govt. Degree College, koduru

Y.VIJAY BHASKAR REDDY St.Mary's College, Yousufguda, Hyderabad

A. Fahad Khan St.Joseph College

JOSELINE X SATHYABAMA UNIVERSITY

Ujjawal Kumar Degree college of physical education amravati Maharashtra
VIKRAMSH DESAI Spms college of physical education raibag

Inderpal Singh s/o Surinder S HVSKM Physical Education Collage Yavatmal
Dr.Yogacharya Nisha Joshi  Nisha Joshi Yoga Academy , Indore

SUNITA MISHRA NORTH ORISSA UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA

MR.QADIR PERVAIZ INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
PRAVINKUMAR NANABHAI Kumarshala, Halol

Dr.S.VARALAKSHMY
Dr.N.Srinivasa Rao P.B.Siddhartha College, Vijayawada
GURUSHRIKANTESHWARA SURANA COLLEGE

Sheraz Ahmad Wani.
Shashank M
Vijaykumar.S.D

D. VAmsikrishna
Alaguraj P
Nagamuni Bokkasam
Abdul Raashid Bhat
FAIZABANU N

S mahesh

Govt.middle school peerbal frisal
Surana College

GITAM(DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY)
IIITDM Kancheepuram Chennai127
Annamacharya ITS. RAJAMPET
Govt.Boys Higher Secondry School Lar
Vaels International School

Department of physical education Gulbarga university Kalaburagi

Faculty/Student
Faculty
Students
Students
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Students
Faculty
Faculty
Students
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Students
Students
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Students
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Students
Students
Faculty
Faculty
Students
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Students
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Students
Students
Students
Faculty
Students
Faculty
Students
Students
Faculty

GOVERNMENT ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE THIRUVENNAINALL Faculty

Faculty
Students
Faculty
Students
Students
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty

Contact Number

07661874131

09182921056

9425501785

8096715346
9494978182
9885501503

6281674800
9703831117
9440122544
9441247356
9393996660
9490131462
9490789741
9866163076
9502624660
9440587303
6302018467
8008574160

City
VISAKHAPATNAM
Hyderabad
Hyderabad
Visakhapatnam
Visakhapatnam
VISAKHAPATNAM
VISAKHAPATNAM
Visakhapatnam
Hyderabad
Visakhapatnam
VISAKHAPATNAM
VISAKHAPATNAM
Narayanapuram
Rajam

TIRUPATI
Karimnagar
Visakhapatnam
Visakha patnam

09440196634
09885125771

09886176337

09989049468

9247391100

9848251293
9866825775
9392299777
7780403947
9441757007
9966280418
9885487869
9704023236
8886298013
9959577742
9701649623
8978991201
9441438607
9391773660
9845993698
8790436394
9701332406
8686854435

941151599
9848374151

7305620065
7050000326
8431701010
7006468451
9826123091
7008260517
9797586751
9998904287
9962946362
9490794025
9743976497
9018047899
7996608924
9141467259
8197333308
9176182021

7006022206
9566219352

H
Kavali

Vijayawada
KUPPAM CHITTOOR DIST
Hyderabad

Eluru

Puducherry
Anantapur
Visakhapatnam
Visakhapatnam
Chouttupal
SURYAPET
Visakhapatnam
Guntur
Vizianagaram
HYDERABAD
Anantapur
GUNTUR

Dharwad

Warangal
VISAKHAPATANAM
WARANGAL
Kadapa

Hyderabad
Bangalore

Chennai

Koderma

Raibag

Nowshera

32, Ganesha Puri , Indore
Puri

Poonch

Halol

VILLUPURAM
Vijayawada
Bangalore

Srinagar

Bangalore
Kalaburagi
Bengaluru

Chennai

Rajampet. Kadapa dt
Ganderbal

Chennai

State

AP

Telangana
Telangana
Andhrapradesh
Andhra Pradesh
ANDHRA PRADESH
ANDHRAPRADESH
Andhra Pradesh
Telangana
ANDHRAPRADESH
ANDHRA PRADESH
ANDHRAPRADESH
Andhra Pradesh
Andhra Pradesh
ANDHRA PRADESH
Telangana
Andhrapradesh
Andhara Pradesh
Telangana

Andhra Pradesh
Andhra Pradesh

AP

Telangana
Andhrapradesh
Puducherry

Andhra pradesh

AP

ANDHRA PRADESH
Telangana
TELANGANA
Andhra Pradesh
Andhra Pradesh
Andhraprabdesh
TELANGANA
ANDHRAPRADESH
ANDHRA PRADESH
Karnataka
Telangana
Andhraprasad
Telangana

Andhra Pradesh
Telangana
Karnataka

Tamil Nadu
Jharkhand
Karnataka

Jammu and Kashmir
Madhya Pradesh
Odisha

Jammu and Kashmir
Gujarat
TAMILNADU
Andhra Pradesh
Karanataka

J&k

Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Tamilnadu

Andhra Pradesh
Jammu and Kashmir
Tamilnadu

Country
India
India
India
India
India
India
INDIA
India
India
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
India
INDIA
INDIA
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
india
India
India
INDIA
India
Hindustan
INDIA
India
India
India
India
India
INDIA
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
INDIA
INDIA
India
INDIA
India
India
India.
India
India
India
India
India
INDIA
India
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Timestamp
10/13/2020 22:30:27
10/13/2020 22:30:27
10/13/2020 22:31:42
10/13/2020 22:32:26
10/13/2020 22:32:38
10/13/2020 22:34:36
10/13/2020 22:34:56
10/13/2020 22:35:26
10/13/2020 22:39:48
10/13/2020 22:40:27
10/13/2020 22:40:46
10/13/2020 22:43:49
10/13/2020 22:51:40
10/13/2020 22:52:20
10/13/2020 22:52:49
10/13/2020 22:53:31
10/13/2020 22:54:16
10/13/2020 22:54:22
10/13/2020 22:55:10
10/13/2020 22:56:50
10/13/2020 22:57:26
10/13/2020 22:57:39
10/13/2020 22:57:47
10/13/2020 22:58:54
10/13/2020 22:59:01
10/13/2020 22:59:21
10/13/2020 23:01:46
10/13/2020 23:02:30
10/13/2020 23:08:15
10/13/2020 23:10:43
10/13/2020 23:10:43
10/13/2020 23:11:23
10/13/2020 23:14:02
10/13/2020 23:14:10
10/13/2020 23:19:42
10/13/2020 23:23:45
10/13/2020 23:27:30
10/13/2020 23:27:46
10/13/2020 23:28:06
10/13/2020 23:28:20
10/13/2020 23:41:29
10/13/2020 23:48:37
10/14/2020 0:15:08
10/14/2020 0:15:35
10/14/2020 0:19:27
10/14/2020 0:32:20
10/14/2020 0:37:41
10/14/2020 1:05:35
10/14/2020 4:21:35
10/14/2020 5:05:29
10/14/2020 5:23:59
10/14/2020 6:04:08
10/14/2020 6:23:28
10/14/2020 6:34:55
10/14/2020 6:43:40
10/14/2020 6:44:43
10/14/2020 6:45:41
10/14/2020 7:10:46
10/14/2020 7:12:39
10/14/2020 7:20:12
10/14/2020 7:26:41
10/14/2020 7:31:22

Email Address
sInr8125@gmail.com
rajni.jon101@gmail.com
bhimappa10@yahoo.co.in
pandasai1997 @gmail.com
rudrakrabhi2018@gmail.com
srinivasnallella@gmail.com
shashikantkolli@gmail.com
drbinoymathew@gmail.com
namara.matar@gmail.com
chaudharypriyanka1984@gmail.com
manzoorbhat24@gmail.com
vidya.koralli5050@gmail.com
dimplejuneja2507 @gmail.com
tiwari.ritik.9831@gmail.com
mageshchander.p@gmail.com
mdb66786@gmail.com
mohammedalijudo@gmail.com
ROHITMUSHTAQ12@GMAIL.COM
bittunr8@gmail.com
ysurender99@gmail.com
nagarjunasangem@gmail.com
poshalaramesh22@gmail.com
khilawansingh840@gmail.com
riyazkhan729@gmail.com
sumityadav230201@gmail.com
sarojyadav4jmt@gmail.com
hemkarofficial123@gmail.com
tajtmrs@gmail.com
pravalika2311@gmail.com
suvarnalib_jsscpt@jssonline.org
prakashneelakumari@gmail.com
chakshabir19@gmail.com
sonaliharne1988@gmail.com
raghukondeti86@Gmail.com
alishakoundal02@gmail.com
adi.pragatipd@gmail.com
parrayrayees444@gmail.com
malikmudasir234@gmail.com
drgmdar15feb@gmail.com
kirangoud2021@gmail.com
premnath1215@gmail.com
arfahshariya@gmail.com
rosytudu86@gmail.com
salma_bhel1@yahoo.co.in
vishwanathk28.sv@gmail.com
jithinjosep@gmail.com
pradeepkumar2sports@gmail.com
tawseefyousf78@gmail.com
tmanohar959@gmail.com
murali51165@gmail.com
giggi16@gmail.com
Jyotipann233@gmail.com
pdgdcendk@gmail.com
gsnblib693@gmail.com
sreeram1972.a@gmail.com
satyanarayanakilli1@gmail.com
srimathy25@gmail.com
vennelaappalanaidu@gmail.com
dr.krishnaveni3@gmail.com
Charaninakka1234@gmail.com
adityabehera.ab12@gmail.com
mahendraspjry345@gmail.com

Name of the Participant Institute/ College/ Organization name

SEELA LAXMI NARASIMHA | Dr MMRCPE Students
Rajni Kukushetra University kurukshetra Students
DR BHIMAPPA RANGANNA\ MAULANA AZAD NATIONAL URDU UNIVERSITY C T E BIDAR Faculty
SAI SOURAV PANDA B.C.P.E BALIAPAL Students
Deepak Kumar UHS PINDARKON Gidhour Chatra Jharkhand Faculty
Dr. Srinivas Nallella M.V.S.R Engineering College Faculty
KOLLI SHASHIKANT SHARA GOVT.COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KALABURGI Faculty
Dr. Binoy Mathew Visvesvaraya Technological University Faculty
Namara Mahamadhussain At P E S, COLLEGE, AURANGABAD Students
Priyanka Chaudhary Vedic Girls Sr. Sec School Manimajra Chandigarh Faculty
Mr. MANZOOR AHMAD BHA Department Of Youth Services and Sports Kulgam J&K Faculty
Dr VIDYAVATI CHAKKI Govt women's first grade college kalaburgi Faculty
Dimple Juneja . Faculty
DEEPAK TIWARI SSIPMT RAIPUR Students
P MAGESHCHANDER Chettinad Vidya Mandir, Karur. Tamilnadu Faculty
Md Belal Day boarding athletics centre sahibganj Faculty
MOHAMMED ALI ISL ENGINEERING COLLEGE Faculty
Mushtaq Ahmad Bhat School Faculty
Mrs SHUBHAM KHARE ELOHIM SHUTTLE ARENA BANGALORE BADMINTON COACH Faculty
Y.surender University College of physical education Kakatiya University Faculty
Mr.Nagarjunasangem Ph.D  Annamalai University chidambaram Tamilnadu state Students
VEENAHB VISVESWARAYA B.Ed COLLEGE BHADRAVATHI Faculty
Khilawan Singh Thakur Education Department Rajnandgaon, Chhattisgarh 491441 Faculty
Dr. K. M. RIYAZKHAN KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NAD Faculty
SUMIT KUMAR YADAV BANARAS HINDU UNIVERSITY, VARANASI Students
Mr.Saroj Kumar Yadav Shrinashikrao Tirpude College Nagpur Students
Hem Chandra Kar The University Of Burdwan Students
DR.C.P.SHANMUGANATHAR Chettinad Faculty
Pravalika Avugaddi Indian Institute of Technology Madras Students
SUVARNA N JSS College of Physiotherapy Faculty
G P MR NEELAKUMARI K R K Government Degree College Faculty
Shabir Ahmad Chak GHS KAPRIN SHOPIAN Faculty
Miss Sonali Shridharrao Harn Shri Shivaji College Of Physical Education Amravati Students

Kondeti Raghu

Alisha koundal
B.ADINARAYANA
RAYEES AHMAD PARRAY

Mr. MUDASIR AHMAD MALIF Youth services and sports kulgam

Dr GULAM MOHMAD DAR

University college of physical education Kakatiya University Warangal 1 Students

Govt college of yoga education and health Students

PRAGATI ENGINEERING COLLEGE Faculty

GOVT GIRLS MIDDLE SCHOOL TANGPAWA Faculty
Faculty

DEPARTMENT OF YOUTH SERVICE'S AND SPORTS,BANDIPORA,J Faculty

SOLTHI KIRAN KUMAR GOL UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION KAKATIYA UNI\ Faculty

P. PREMNATH

Aysha Shariya

Reena Roseline Tudu

Ms. UMESALMA

Mr. VISHWANATH K

Dr JITHIN JOSE P

Dr. Pradeep Kumar U
Tawseef Ahmad Bhat
Talari Manohar

Dr. G. V. MURALI MOHAN
LANKA VINAY SEKHAR
Jyoti panna

Dr Y Kalyan Kumar
Mr.NAGABHUSHANA .G.S
Mr.ANNAGI SREERAM
Dr.k.Bala Satyanarayana
SRIMATHY N

Bala Vidya Mandir Sr. Sec. School Faculty
St.Joseph college (autonomous ) Students
K G BV UDHWA Faculty
B.M.S. College of Law, Bangalore, Karnataka, India Students
Chaudhary Charan Singh University, Meerut, Uttar Pradesh, India Students
St. John's College Faculty
Government First Grade Womens College Koppal Faculty
Youth service and sports kulgam Faculty
Yogivemana university Faculty
GOVERNMENT COLLEGE FOR WOMEN (A) SRIKAKULAM Faculty

KVSR SIDDHARTHA COLLEGE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES Faculty

Kgbv rajmahal Faculty
Silver Jubilee Government College Faculty
Sri T.V.V.College Of Education Madhugiri Faculty
K.H.Government Degree College Dharmavaram Faculty
Adikavi nannaya University Faculty
The Ashok Leyland school Faculty

Mr VENNELAAPPALANAIDLS V L N S GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE BHEEMUNIPATNAM \ Faculty

Dr.A Krishnaveni
Charani
BEHERAADITYA
Mahendra s

S.K.B.R.Govt.Degree College,Macherla Faculty
Vgdc Students
Aditya college of Engineering & Technology, Surampalem Faculty
Kuvempu university Students

Faculty/Student

Contact Number
8125114283
8053204923
9448369736
7328074211
7979971498
9390100065
9448675817°
9448622548
+919834700937
9779757946
+919906933500
9449085050
7665594777
08839403521
9894322143
+918271280815
09391047655
+919906312352
9687178406
9441228645
9177361948
7016829689
8770644006
9246610374
+917651948474
07488409232
8372852725
9841581133
9381521958
9620402098
9949230979
6005814190
9850736611
9885385359
9814786023
9704933387
9797164754
7006390380
7889598082
9949171568
9500829355
7406364642
9931326403

City

KODAD

Karnal

BIDAR
BALASORE
Hazaribagh
Hyderabad
KALABURGI
Bangalore
Pune
Chandigarh
Kulgam
Kalaburgi
Udaipur
RAIPUR
Namakkal
Sahibganj
HYDERABAD
KULGAM
Bangalore
Warangal Urban
Chidambaram Tamilnadu sta
BHADRAVATHI
Rajnandgaon
Visakhapatnam
Village - Naipura Kala, Daphi
Jamtara
Asansol

Ch3
Visakhapatnam
Mysore
Addanki
Srinagar
Amravati
Yellandu
Chandigarh
KAKINADA
ANANTNAG
Srinagar
BANDIPORA
WARANGAL
Chennai
Bangalore
UDHWA

9535611116 Bangalore

8310489120
9895188638
9886206837
9797192019
7997047676
9493907898
9966344779
7991179451
7396806699
9901690693
9493348808
8500114240
9003505904
9440332858
09505969909
6300846799
8328692431
9480406157

Meerut

Kollam

Koppal

Kashmir
Kadapa
SRIKAKULAM
VIJAYAWADA
Sahebganj
Kurnool

Tumkur
Ananthapuramu
Rajamundry
HOSUR
VISAKHAPATNAM
Guntur

Vizag

Kakinada
Shivamogga

State
TELANGANA
Haryana
KARNATAKA
ODISHA
Jharkhand
Telangana State
KARNATAKA
Karnataka
Maharashtra
Chandigarh
Jammu and Kashmir
Karnataka
Rajasthan

CG

Tamilnadu
Jharkhand
Telangana
Jammu and Kashmir
Karnataka
Telangana State
Tamilnadu state
KARNATAKA
Chhattisgarh
Andhra pradesh
Uttar Pradesh
Jharkhand
West Bengal
Tamilnadu
Andhra Pradesh
Karnataka
Andhra Pradesh
Jammu and Kashmir
Maharashtra
Telangana
Chandigarh
Andhra Pradesh

Country
INDIA
India
INDIA
INDIA
India
India
INDIA
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
INDIA
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India

JAMMU AND KASHMIF INDIA

Jammu and Kashmir

India

JAMMU AND KASHMIF INDIA

TELANGANA
Tamilnadu
Karnataka
Jharkhand
Karnataka

Uttar Pradesh

Kerala

Karnataka

Jammu and kashmir
Andhrapradesh
ANDHRA PRADESH
ANDHRA PRADESH
Jharlhand

Andhra Pradesh
Karnataka

Andhra Pradesh
Andhra Pradesh
Tamil Nadu
ANDHRAPRADESH
ANDHRA PRADESH
A P

Andhra Pradesh
Karnataka

INDIA
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
INDIA
India
India
India
India
Indian
India
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
India
India



Timestamp

10/14/2020 7:39:30

10/14/2020 7:40:49

10/14/2020 7:42:15

10/14/2020 7:49:16

10/14/2020 7:55:06

10/14/2020 7:56:59

10/14/2020 8:12:51

10/14/2020 8:26:05

10/14/2020 8:27:07

10/14/2020 8:28:43

10/14/2020 8:35:00

10/14/2020 9:10:56

10/14/2020 9:14:41

10/14/2020 9:19:03

10/14/2020 9:20:43

10/14/2020 9:22:40

10/14/2020 9:34:26
10/14/2020 10:06:20
10/14/2020 10:10:58
10/14/2020 10:25:29
10/14/2020 10:26:19
10/14/2020 10:39:02
10/14/2020 10:46:29
10/14/2020 10:51:11
10/14/2020 11:00:26
10/14/2020 11:16:08
10/14/2020 11:17:00
10/14/2020 11:35:20
10/14/2020 11:43:19
10/14/2020 11:57:27
10/14/2020 12:33:52
10/14/2020 12:55:11
10/14/2020 12:58:00
10/14/2020 13:01:59
10/14/2020 13:22:26
10/14/2020 13:25:32
10/14/2020 14:32:23
10/14/2020 14:37:32
10/14/2020 14:40:11
10/14/2020 14:48:02
10/14/2020 14:52:59
10/14/2020 14:54:40
10/14/2020 15:04:06
10/14/2020 15:06:23
10/14/2020 15:09:21
10/14/2020 15:10:49
10/14/2020 15:15:53
10/14/2020 15:15:59
10/14/2020 15:16:34
10/14/2020 15:19:18
10/14/2020 15:21:48
10/14/2020 15:29:15
10/14/2020 15:31:28
10/14/2020 15:32:34
10/14/2020 15:32:47
10/14/2020 15:36:13
10/14/2020 15:36:40
10/14/2020 15:39:09
10/14/2020 15:41:06
10/14/2020 15:42:17
10/14/2020 15:43:52
10/14/2020 15:45:47

Email Address
gowrisports0807 @gmail.com
itsmanzoor12@gmail.com
mjtomssp@gmail.com
pmrao4phyedn.ss@gmail.com
sikittalibelagavi@gmail.com
sbrathod143@gmail.com
suryakarteek17@gmail.com
rnchari26@gmail.com
khandaysartaj605@gmail.com
sreenu418@gmail.com
kmcpdr@gmail.com
khangya60@gmail.com
pramilajons@gmail.com
nagaraja1861989@gmail.com
shanigaramajay17@gmail.com
dr.rajeshagb@gmail.com
vsarsha1992@gmail.com
drvikaspali@aau.in
ramki20sep@gmail.com
dhanu.ganta1987@gmail.com
gchandrasekhar68@gmail.com
julim7426@gmail.com
mallesh0589@gmail.com
sapavathumarani123@gmail.com
rkysbg0@gmail.com
dheerajsadan2000@gmail.com
pk673666@gmail.com
dietpdsatya@gmail.com
amanduva1961@gmail.com
bharath.friendforu@gmail.com
vijayakalalr@gmail.com
praveenrajsivaraj@gmail.com
rambabumantripragada@gmail.com
drskagarwal@yahoo.com
jhansikumarialite@gmail.com
bapireddypd@gmail.com
anuradhas39@yahoo.co.in
luckyneelima1437@gmail.com
manjularonanki@gmail.com
umeshmuktamath347@gmail.com
arun.nutalapati009@gmail.com
sripriyappp@gmail.com
mnayana2002@gmail.com
pmsbabu1972@gmail.com
pavanidusa05@gmail.com

adil isangamrec
ravikondapuram51@gmail.com
samardikamala2000@gmail.com
harivandanaminchili@gmail.com
jannichandrakala90@gmail.com
swethasrinivas102@gmail.com
sasikalaengreymen@gmail.com
patnanashiva@gmail.com
bbaseer8572@email.com
jyothichanchala@gmail.com
jeevakumarim0@gmail.com
kvenkatalakshmi369@gmail.com
gaythrimounika@g.mail.com
vasapallivijaya1234@gmail.com
lakshmilikitha333@gmail.com
thubebhagyalakshmi@gmail.com
chmadhulatha2000@gmail.com

li@gmail.com

Name of the Participant
Dr.P.Gowri Sankar
Dr.Manzoor Alam Shah
Dr Thomas MJ

Institute/ College/ Organization name
Govt.Degree College, SALUR,
GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE PAMPORE
St Pauls College

Dr PRATHI U V N MANENDF Government P G College of Physical Education

Dr. Sunanda |. Kittali
SANTOSH KUMAR
G. S. Karteek
Dr.R.Narasimhachari
Sartaj Ahmad khanday
Kalangiri Sreenivasulu

R. P. D. College, Belagavi

GOVT HIGH SCHOOL KONKAL TQ DIST YADGIRI
Andhra University College of Engineering

KTS Govt. Degree college

Youth services and sports kulgam

Government College for Men Autonomous Kadapa Andhra Pradesh

BANDLAMURI NAGESWAR/ VASAVI DEGREE COLLEGE, NARASARAOPET.

MD FAIZAN KHAN

JADAVPUR UNIVERSITY, KOLKATA

Faculty/Student
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Students
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Students

Lt GUMMALLA PRAMILA RA ASDGOVT DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN AUTONOMOUS KAKI Faculty

NAGARAJAM
Shanigaram Ajay kumar

Bapu Degree college
MMR college of physical education

Dr Rajesh Sudhakar Wakchat Veterinary Polytechnic, Jagdalpur, Chhattisgarh

ARSHA VS

Dr. VIKAS PALI

Dr Rama Krishna pokala
Dr. G DHANUNJAYARAO

Mahatma Gandhi College Trivandrum

Hill Millet Research Station, Anand Agricultural University, Dahod
MR college of Education,vizianagaram

D S Govt Degree College for Women

Chandrasekhar Gangappagal Government Degree College srisailam project Kurnool district

Juli murmu

Mallesha

S. Umarani

RAJESH KUMAR YADAV
V A PUSHPALATHA

Dr. Pradeep Kumar (PT)

KANUGULA SATYANARAYAI DHANEKULA INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Dr.M.Anjaneyulu

M BHARATH KUMAR
DR.C.VIJAYAKALA
A.SIVARAJ
Dr.Mantripragada Rambabu
Dr.Suresh Kumar Agarwal
ALITE.JHANSI KUMARI
BETHIREDDI BAPIREDDY
S.Anuradha

K. Chandini

Ronanki Manjula

Dr Umesh Muktamath
Dr.Nutalapati Arun Kumar
Dr. P. PadmaPriya
Nayana .m

Dr.P. Madhusudhana Babu
Pavani Dosa

S.adilaxmi

K RAVI

Samadri kamala
Harivandana
Chandrakala

d.swetha

Talada.sasikala

Patnana poleru

Shaik shamshuddin nisha
Chanchali jyothi
Jeevakumari

K venkatalakshmi

Korada mounika gayathri
Vasapalli vijaya
S.Lakshmi Likitha

Thube. Bhagyalakshmi
Ch mutyalu

KGBV pathna

MES kishora Kendra malleswaram

Dr MMRC of physical education
Karunakar Foundation

AS RAJA COLLEGE

Yashlok Hospital And Research Centre

TRR Govt.Degree College;Kandukur

Osmania University

D RW COLLEGE GUDUR

Annamalai university

Navy Children School. Nausenabaugh Visakhapatnam
Pragyan Foundation

Visakha Govt Degree college

SV KPANDDRK S RAJUARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE (A)
Visakha govt degree college for women, Visakhapatnam.
Visaka women's degree college

Visakha Government Degree College for women
University of Agricultural sciences Dharwad

Vsireddy Venkatadri Institute of Technology

Visakha Govt Degree & PG College (Women), Visakhapatnam
St. Philomena's college mysore

Rayalaseema college of physical education

Visakha government Degree college (womens)
Visakha degree college for women

Srivani degree Pg college

Visakha govt degree collage for women's

Visakha government degree College for women
College

Visakha govt degree college

Visakha Government degree College for womens
Visakha govt degree women's college

visakha womens degree clg

Visakha. Govt. Degree college for women

Govt Visakha womens College for girls

Vishaka government women's degree clg

Vishaka govt degree collega

College

Vishakha govt. Womens degree college

Visakha GDC WOMEN'S college

College

Faculty
Students
Faculty
Students
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Students
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Students
Faculty
Students
Faculty
Faculty
Students
Faculty
Faculty
Students
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Students
Faculty
Students
Students
Faculty
Students
Students
Students
Students
Students
Students
Students
Students
Students
Students
Students
Students
Students
Students
Students

Contact Number

9441852151
9419084928
9881468058
8885651366
9449260694

+919986670431

09959956099

8333941341
9492751176
8082401135
9866418418
9490645306
7277073176
9912322708
9980389001
8897196413
8329686611
9074122797
9409164439

9490382802
6303486146
7667896682
9844533142
7981744545
7004304031
9440885898

+917607629404

9440123534
9490196274
9701419703
9441702536
9976629772
8897898194
9830059550
7013049264
8125555227
9182217019
8331099832
9985737633
9448228673
9848594048

+918247768574

09491515157

8431328376

8498959725
7997732672
9652252690
8985050364
9390038875
7901324802
8977235358
8688700290
9550770217
8919093135
6309471068
8096778378
8897599259
8340889621
7993839961
6304944147
6303936560
9030894849

City
Vizianagaram
Srinagar
Bengaluru
Hyderabad
Belagavi
‘Yadgir
Visakhapatnam
Rayadurg
Mohammad pora
Kadapa
GUNTUR (Dt),
Gaya
KAKINADA
Bangalore
Siddipet
Jagdalpur
Trivandrum
Dahod
Vizianagaram
Ongole
Srisailam
Sahibganj
Bangalore
Choutupal
Sahibganj
Visakhapatnam
PRAYAGRAJ
VIJAYAWADA
Kandukur
Hyderabad
GUDUR
Chidamparam
Visakhapatnam
Kolkata
Visakhapatnam
PENUGONDA
Visakhapatnam
Vasakapattanam
Visakhapatnam
Dharwad
GUNTUR
Vishakapatnam
Davangere
Proddatur
Visakhapatnam
Visakhapatnam
Anantapur
Visakhapatnam
Visakhapatnam
Village
Visakhapatnam
Bheemunipatnam
Visakhapatnam
Visakhapatnam
Visakhapatnam
Visakhapatnam
Rushikonda
Vizag
Vishakapatnam
Vishakhapatnam
Visakhapatnam
Visakhapatnam

State

Andhra Pradesh
Jammu And Kashmir
Karnataka
Telangana
Karnataka
Karnataka

Andhra Pradesh
Andhra Pradesh
Jummu and Kashmir
Andhra Pradesh
ANDHRAPRADESH
Bihar

ANDHRA PRADESH
Karnataka
Telangana
Chhattisgarh

Kerala

Guijarat

Andhra Pradesh
Andhra Pradesh
Andhra Pradesh
Jharkhand
Karnataka
Telangana
Jharkhand

Andhra pradesh

UP

ANDHRA PRADESH
Andhra Pradesh
TELANAGANA

AP

Tamilnadu
ANDHRA PRADESH
West Bengal
Andhara pradesh
ANDHRAPRADESH
Andhra Pradesh
Andhra pradesh
Andhrapradesh
Karnataka
ANDHRA PRADESH
Andhra Pradesh
Karnataka
Andhrapradesh
Andhra Pradesh
Andhrapradesh
Andhra Pradesh
Andhra Pradesh
Andhra Pradesh
Andhrapradesh
Andra Pradesh
Andhra Pradesh
Andhra Pradesh
andhrapradesh
Andhrapradesh
Andhra Pradesh
Vishakapatnam
Vishakhapatnam
Anrdhaprades
Andhrapradesh
Andrapradesh
Andhrapradesh

Country
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
India
Indian
India
India
India
INDIA
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
INDIA
India
INDIA
India
India
India
India
India
INDIA
India
india
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
Indai
India
India
India
India
India
Krishna colony,bheemili
India
visakhapatnam
India
India
India
Andhra pradesh
Vishakapatnam
India
India
India



Timestamp

10/14/2020 15:52:30
10/14/2020 15:53:16
10/14/2020 15:55:28
10/14/2020 16:04:16
10/14/2020 16:09:14

10/14/2020 16:27:27
10/14/2020 16:37:13
10/14/2020 16:42:14
10/14/2020 16:43:16
10/14/2020 16:50:27
10/14/2020 16:58:04
10/14/2020 17:06:20
10/14/2020 17:06:37
10/14/2020 17:09:39
10/14/2020 17:36:12
10/14/2020 17:40:14
10/14/2020 17:57:43
10/14/2020 18:07:15
10/14/2020 18:08:55
10/14/2020 19:10:44
10/14/2020 19:31:14
10/14/2020 19:56:59
10/14/2020 19:57:16
10/14/2020 20:11:20
10/14/2020 20:14:23
10/14/2020 20:20:12
10/14/2020 20:21:56
10/14/2020 20:23:41
10/14/2020 20:23:51
10/14/2020 20:26:26
10/14/2020 20:42:17
10/14/2020 21:19:18
10/14/2020 21:28:01
10/14/2020 21:29:24
10/14/2020 21:52:32
10/14/2020 21:59:35
10/14/2020 22:17:33
10/14/2020 22:19:43
10/14/2020 22:49:05
10/14/2020 23:50:36

10/15/2020 0:01:44

10/15/2020 6:09:05

10/15/2020 6:14:58

10/15/2020 7:10:19

10/15/2020 7:11:35

10/15/2020 7:52:54

10/15/2020 7:54:11

10/15/2020 7:58:30

10/15/2020 7:59:50

10/15/2020 8:11:53

10/15/2020 8:17:06

10/15/2020 9:09:09

10/15/2020 9:12:30

10/15/2020 9:16:07
10/15/2020 10:07:21
10/15/2020 10:07:38
10/15/2020 10:14:04
10/15/2020 10:27:27
10/15/2020 10:33:51
10/15/2020 10:47:35
10/15/2020 10:49:44
10/15/2020 10:55:22

Email Address
surarapulalitha1811021@gmil.com
bagapavani2001@gmail.com
nandhinithota547 @gmail.com
saikumarikoppari22@gmail.com
rashmam016@gmail.com

kavyasributtala2001@gmail.com
palikasatyavathi2000@gmail.com
jakkanapriyanka9@gmail.com
shahrahul1591996@gmail.com
Akhilasamsani2001@gmail.com
jayaramappapd@gmail.com
laxmilavanya840@gmail.com
venkatesulu.mood@gmail.com
bangarisirisha123@gmail.com
tejusimma2000@gmail.com
lankarohini2001@gmail.com
jayaparihar42@gmail.com
sravanthigurugubelli@gmail.com
sushmathalari97 @gmail.com
surisettyumadevi86@gmail.com
chittapulijanu45@gmail.com
lavanyanis123@gmail.com
Ivramanancs1967@mail.com
prasadpd786@gmail.com
ramya.mandala@gmail.com
Karrisudha@ymail.com
lathahani2004@gmail.com
Sujata.jadhav1976ok@gmail.com
sravanibokkena78@gmail.com
mounikachitimireddi@gmail.com
rohithseemusuru564@gmail.com
venkat99.pd@gmail.com
sailatha286@gmail.com
mantrijahnavi@gmail.com
mustiudaya@gmail.com
supravamohanty16@gmail.com
kavitha.sirugudi@oakridge.in
2kgame.rocker@gmail.com
hemanthkumar259@gmail.com
bhavani9099@gmail.com
krgseshukumar@gmail.com
kiranmairandhi2001@gmail.com
drumrpola@gmail.com
kanchi1976@gmail.com
ggyadav2010@gmail.com
urmkg.2010@gmail.com
padmab1111@gmail.com
arjumanb28@gmail.com
ayeshaanjum7443@gmail.com
fathimabegum564@gmail.com
yyadlasravani@gmail.com

dhanalakshmipasumarthy123@gmail.com

kapildevpawar199@gmail.com
henglish.sdit@gmail.com
bjyothi-ped@dsu.edu.in
harigopalmathi@gmail.com
mukeshjoshi_cs@hotmail.com
drmudduraju@gmail.com
dr.fsrhanaazmi@gmail.com
ammajeemadana@gmail.com
chidanandasm12@gmail.com
swapnagadala@gmail.com

Name of the Participant
S. Lalitha

bagapavani

Nandhini

K.sai kumari

Rashma Begum

BUTTALA KAVYA SRI
Palika Satyavathi

Jakkana priyanka

SHAH RAHUL RAMKISHAN
Akhila

A jayaramappa

Sunkara sri lakshmi Lavanya
M. Venkatesulu
Sirisha.Bangari

Simma .Tejeswari

Lanka rohini

Dr. Jaya Parihar

Sravanthi G

Sushma jennifer
S.umadevi

Ch.Jahnavi

Palagiri lavanya
L.VENKATA RAMANA

Dr. T Venkata K K | Prasad
Ramya Mandala

Sudha Karri

Pushpa Andra

Sujata Raju Jadhav
Bokkena sravani

Mounika

Renuka seemusuru

Institute/ College/ Organization name

Govt degree womens

visakha government degree college women's

College

Visakha degree clg for women

Vishaka govt degree College (women's)

VISAKHA GOVT DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMENS
Visaka govt degree college for woman

Visakha Government Degree College for womens
RAKHIAL AHMEDABAD GUJARAT

Women's college

Government college (autonomous)

Visakha govt degree college for women

Govt Degree College Uravakonda

Visakha govt degree college for womens

Visakha govt degree college for women's

Visakha government degree college for women's
Lokmanya Tilak Science and Commerce College Ujjain
1ISc Bangalore

Nims

Visakha govt Degree college for womens

Visakha govt degree college (women)

Swec

NAVY CHILDREN SCHOOL

Raghu Institute of Technology

Visakha Govt. Degree College for women

Visakha Govt degree college for women Visakhapatnam

Visakha government degree college for women visakhapatnam

Smt S.T Mehta Women's Jr college of Arts Ghatkopar
Visakha government degree college for (women's)
Women's degree college

VGDC for WOMENS

DIGARINTI VENKATESWARI St. Joseph's Degree College

Chippada sailatha
Jahnavi mantri

M.UDAYA BHANU MURTHY KENDRIYA VIDYALAYANO 1, S V N, VISAKHAPATNAM

Suprava panda
Sirugudi kavitha
Srikar

Vishaka govt Degree collage of women
Vishakha government degree for women

D.B.M.S.KADMA.HIGH.SCHOOL
Oakridge international school
Andhra Medical College

KINGIRAM HEMANTH KUM/ KAKATIYA PUBLIC SCHOOL

S.D BHAVANI
Dr.KRG SESHU KUMAR
R kiranmai

Government Degree College zaheerabad
SRR&CVR GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE (A).
Visakha govt degree college for women

Dr P UMAMAHESWARA RAC Dr V S KRISHNA GOVT DEGREE & PG COLLEGE

Dr. K. Siva Prasad
Dr.G.GANGAIAH
Usharani ch
Dr.B.PADMA
Arjuman

Ayesha anjum
Fathima begum
Yadla sravani
Dr.P.Dhanalakshmi
Pawar kapildev
Dr.G.Nagalakshmamma
Dr.K.S.Bhagyajyothi
M. Harigopal

CS Mukesh Joshi
Dr. Mudduraju. N

Dr. Farhana Azmi
MADANA AMMAJEE
CHIDANANDA SM
swapna gadala

SVSSC GOVT DEGREE COLLEGE
GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE ,NAGARI
Svd gdc w Nidadavole west Godavari dt

Govt Degree College chodavaram

Government degree college Zaheerabad
Government degree college zahirabad

Govt Degree College Zaheerabad

Vishaka Degree college for women
Government Degree College, Tiruvuru

College

SVLNS Govt Degree College Bheemunipatnam
Dayananda Sagar University

pragna pet coaching centre

Department of Yoga , DAVV , Indore
Vidyodaya Law college

M.M.College, Darwha.

NBKR S&A COLLEGE,VIDYANAGAR

Dr. S. Gopalaraju Government First Grade College Anekal

DRG Govt Degree College

Faculty/Student

Students
Students
Students
Students
Students

Students
Students
Students
Students
Students
Faculty
Students
Faculty
Students
Students
Students
Faculty
Students
Students
Students
Students
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Students
Students
Students
Faculty
Students
Students
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Students
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Students
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Students
Students
Students
Students
Faculty
Students
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Students
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty

Contact Number

09100443611
09494781393

9676851812
7675958714
6302556504
8179811722
9177877686

9121846478
7075625142
6303060869
9106701493
9014717926
7013315392
9493284795
9440834818
7659915242
6303475872
8500800659
7879951532
8333941241
8309788712
6305602707
9390417059
9949341386
9989087359
9966308448
9491321542

9821280970
9059281089
7995389366
7995519053
9440297984
8374175735
6304808386
9492390242

94313298
8309357637

+917330723570

09441956233

09880101941

9705020756

9494055776

City
Visakapatnam
visakhapatnam
Visakhapatnam
Visakhapatnam
Visakhapatnam
VISAKHAPATNAM
Visakhapatnam
visakhapatanam
AHMEDABAD
Vizag
Ananthapuram
Pothavaram
Uravakonda
Visakhapatnam
Visakhapatnam
Visakhapatnam
Ujjain
Visakhapatnam
Hyderabad
Daspalla hills
Visakhapatnam
Kdp
VISAKHAPATNAM
VISAKHAPATNAM
Visakhapatnam
Visakhapatnam
viakhapatnam
Thane
Visaakhapatnam
Visakha patnam
Vishaka patnam
Kurnool
Vishakapatanam
Visakhapatanam
Visakhapatnam
JAMSHEDPUR
Visakhapatnam
Visakhapatnam
Visakhapatnam
Sangareddy
VIJAYAWADA

9701190386 Visakhapatnam

7396689471
9676841978
9290293399
7032323801
7997016280
8885919873
6303506769
9603199399
9014550247
8985507682
9398769680
8897582719
8317413987
9866838934
8602123450
9731739840
9834827739
9440589588

8179094434

VISAKHAPATNAM
SULLURPET
Nagari
NELLORE
Visakhapatnam
Zaheerabad
Zahirabad
Sangareddy
Village
Vijayawada
Zaheerabad
Vishakhapatnam
Bangalore
Avanigadda
Indore
Tumakuru
Darwha
NELLORE
Bangalore
Tadepalligudem

State

Andhrapradesh
Andhrapradesh

Andhra Pradesh

Andra pradesh

Andhra Pradesh
Andhra Pradesh(esoge

Andra pradesh
Andhra Pradesh
GUJARAT
Andrapradesh
Andhra Pradesh
Andhara pradesh
Andhrapradesh
Andhra Pradesh
Andhra Pradesh
Andhrapradesh
Madhya Pradesh
Andhra Pradesh
Telangana
Andhra Pradesh
Andhrapradesh
Ap
ANDHRA PRADESH
Andhra Pradesh
Andhrapradesh
Andhra Pradesh
andhra pradesh
Maharashtra
Andhrapradesh
Devarapalli
Andhra Pradesh
Andhra Pradesh
Adhara Pradesh
Andra predesh
Andhra Pradesh
JHARKHAND
Andhra pradesh
Andhra Pradesh
Andhra Pradesh
Telangana
ANDHRA PRADESH
Andhra Pradesh
ANDHRA PRADESH
Andhra Pradesh
AP
India
Andhra Pradesh
Telangana
Telangana
Telangana
Andhrapradesh
Andhrapradesh
Telangana
ANDHRA PRADESH
Karnataka
Andhrapradesh
M.P.
Karnataka
Maharashtra
Andhra Pradesh
Karnataka
Andhra pradesh

Country
India
india
Mangamaripeta
Maddilapalem
Visakhapatnam
INDIA
Andra pradesh
india
INDIA
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
INDIA
India
India
India
India
India
India
Andhra Pradesh
India
India
India
India
India
INDIA
India
India
India
India
INDIA
India
INDIA
India
India
India
India
India
Indian
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
INDIA
India
India



Timestamp

10/15/2020 12:02:53
10/15/2020 12:14:04
10/15/2020 12:32:58
10/15/2020 13:05:07
10/15/2020 13:29:33
10/15/2020 14:02:45
10/15/2020 15:59:10
10/15/2020 16:23:18
10/15/2020 16:28:27
10/15/2020 16:28:52
10/15/2020 17:12:15
10/15/2020 18:11:10
10/15/2020 18:29:36
10/15/2020 18:35:44
10/15/2020 18:40:22
10/15/2020 18:51:27
10/15/2020 19:40:37
10/15/2020 21:04:55
10/15/2020 21:10:41
10/15/2020 21:20:25
10/15/2020 21:45:36
10/15/2020 22:20:29
10/15/2020 23:14:35
10/15/2020 23:35:09

10/16/2020 0:45:45

10/16/2020 6:13:57

10/16/2020 7:59:04

10/16/2020 8:33:43

10/16/2020 9:25:08

10/16/2020 9:39:40
10/16/2020 10:03:16
10/16/2020 10:05:54
10/16/2020 10:52:28
10/16/2020 11:47:52
10/16/2020 12:20:39
10/16/2020 12:37:40
10/16/2020 13:15:36
10/16/2020 13:22:01
10/16/2020 13:40:57
10/16/2020 13:50:18
10/16/2020 14:41:02
10/16/2020 14:45:10
10/17/2020 14:09:45
10/21/2020 12:18:19
10/24/2020 13:13:14
10/24/2020 14:23:26

Email Address
sonamshakya08@gmail.com
mariyamathe1225@g.mail.com

venkatapadmavathikonjeti@gmail.com

khannalcs@gmail.com
chakravarthi.govada@gmail.com
sinhapinto@hotmail.com
srinumanne99@gmail.com
udayaswetha7112@gmail.com
anu213648@gmail.com
yadlahemalatha9501@gmail.com
gadamalasasi@gmail.com
srilekha.vakul9@gmail.com
bonthuraji@gmail.com
soniyamajumder08@gmail.com
manu.p1612@gmail.com
ganesh.coorg2020@gmail.com
physiosrinivas4u@gmail.com
nimmichellappa@gmail.cim
lakshmichitturi1976@gmail.com
chithrasenthil30@gmail.com
gs.premkarthik@gmail.com
jayaaapanna1989@gmail.com
bgowrinaiduindia@gmail.com
drividyavathi65@gmail.com
govardhiniramba123@gmail.com
vaksashi2@gmail.com
sathvikapriyadarshini@gmail.com
divyakoyya2@gmail.com
mk@microlabs.com.sg
faizabanu90@gmail.com

sreedevichintalapudi1234@gmail.com

vatsalav5179@gmail.com
indiraujju@gmail.com
arun.nutalapati009@gmail.com
gowrisports0807 @gmail.com
laxmikranthi96@gmail.com
pd@dsnlu.ac.in
apb1904@gmail.com
kvisrani@gmaill.com
eswarimangatayaru@gmail.com
jabiulla16@gmail.com
leharunnisa.begum@oakridge.in
kuramdasusankar@gmail.com
ddladhe@vpmthane.org
hussainsadaam163@gmail.com
dheerajsalaria1986@gmail.com

Name of the Participant
Dr. Sonam Shakya
Sobharani mam
Dr.K.V.Padmavathi

Dr L C S KHANNA

G praveen chakravarthi
P Sinha

Manne Srinivasulu
Udaya Swetha

Bonela Priyanka

Y. Hemalatha
Gadamala nagamani
Srilekha vakulabharanam
Bonthu.rajyalakshmi
Soniya Majumder
P.MANGAMMA
GaneshBM

Dr Jarapla Srinivas Nayak (P

Nimmi chellappa
Chitturi Lakshmi
S. Chithra

Prem Karthik
Jaimanti Panna
Dr. B. Gowri Naidu
Vidya

Anjali ramba

Shashidhar Vakulabharanam

Sathvika Priyadarshini
Koyya divya

Madan

FAIZABANU N

Sree devi

Vatsala

U.Ganga Bhavani

Dr. Nutalapati Arun Kumar
Dr.P.Gowri Sankar
Ulluri.Laxmi kranti
0.M.RAJU
S.Padmavathi

Drkvl sandhya Rani
Eswari

M Jabiulla

Sk. Laherunnisa begum
K.Sankararao
Ms.Devyani D. Ladhe
Md saddam hosain
Dheeraj salaria

Institute/ College/ Organization name

Aligarh Muslim University

Visakha govt degree women's College
D.S.Govt.Degree College for Women, Ongole
GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE NANDIKOTKUR
VSRGDC MOVVA

Ascension

D.S Government Degree College womenin ongole
College

Visakha govt deegre college for women's
College

Vishka government degree college for women's
Nizams institute of medical sciences

Visakha govt degree college for women's

Shri shikshayatan college

Visakha Govt Degree college for women,Visakhapatnam
Coorg P U College Gonikoppal Kodagu
NIMHANS

Organization_ARISE CHARITABLE TRUST
Vishakha govt degree college for women

ARISE

Sri Sai Physiotherapy clinic

K.g.b.v chiniya (Garhwa)

RGUKT AP Srikakulam

Vijayahospital

Andra medical college

University of Michigan Dearborn

Nims

Visakha government degree college for women
Microlabs

Vaels International School

BVK DEGREE COLLEGE

Mims

Dr.L.Bullayya college of engineering

Vasireddy Venkatadri Institute of Technology
Govt.Degree College,Salur

Nizam's instituteof Medical Sciences
Damodaram Sanjivayya National Law University
VGDCW

Bvk college

Home maker

Government college (A)

Oakridge international School

B.V.K.College

VPM's B.N.Bandodkar College of Science, Thane
Nyks

Govt High school panjgrain

Faculty/Student
Students
Students
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Others
Faculty
Students
Students
Students
Students
Others
Students
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Others
Faculty
Others
Others
Others
Faculty
Others
Students
Students
Students
Students
Others
Faculty
Students
Students
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Students
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Others
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Others
Faculty

Contact Number City

09502191501
313-284-2918

9411059318 Aligarh
9492605998 Visakha patnam
9441365962 Ongole
9177542995 KURNOOL
Vijayawada
Detroit
7989369803 ongole
6281999280 Visakhapatnam
7674016668 Visakhapatnam

State

Uttar Pradesh
Andra Pradesh
Andhra Pradesh
Andhra Pradesh
Andhra Pradesh
Mi

Andhra pradesh
Andhra Pradesh
Andhra Pradesh

9640519649 Vizag Andhrapradesh
9390528054 Vist lam P !
+12489240240 South lyon Michigan

7093760258 Narsipatnam Andhrapradesh
9575188869 Kolkata West bengal
9441382983 Visakhapatnam Andhra Pradesh
9448582586 Gonikoppal Karnataka
7013613407 Bangalore Karnataka
9962787022 Chennai Tamilnadu

+919600545809

+6597375768

9441789917 Visakhapatnam
7299912899 CHENNAI
Chennai
6201241836 Garhwa
7036314256 Srikakulam
9848314174 Vizianagaram
6303143025 Vizag
2489247083 South Lyon
7989797747 Hyderabad
8688116389 Vizag
Singapore
9566219352 Chennai
9642710464 Visakhapatnam
7893830157 Vizianagaram
9121716869 Visakhapatnam
9848594048 guntur
9441852151 Vizianagaram
7793963525 Hyderabad
9985861116 Visakhapatnam
8106543229 Visakhpatnam
7702458999 Visalhapatnam
9848566388 Rajahmundry
9440661696 Anantapur
7207771661 Visakhapatnam
9000270427 Visakhapatnam

+917738932459 Thane

09596657001

8540059051 Sahibganj
Jammu

Andhra pradesh
TAMILNADU
Tamil Nadu
Jharkhand
Andhra Pradesh
Andhra pradesh
Andra pradesh
Mi

Telangana
Andhrapradesh
Singapore
Tamilnadu
Andhra Pradesh
Andhra pradesh
Andhra Pradesh
Andhra Pradesh
ANDHRAPRADESH
Telangana
Andhrapradesh
Andhra Pradesh
Andhrapradesh
AP

Andhra Pradesh
Andhrapradesh
Andhrapradesh
Maharashtra
Jharkhand

Country
India
India
India
India
India
USA
India
India
India
Indian
India
USA
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
United States
India
India
Singapore
India
India
India
India
India
India
INDIA
INDIA
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
14 India


















Timestamp
10/17/2020 13:24:08
10/117/2020 13:34:07
10/17/2020 13:56:53
10/17/2020 15:18:57
10/17/2020 16:24:10
10/117/2020 16:24:45
10/17/2020 16:27:13
10/17/2020 16:28:36
10/17/2020 16:28:54
10/117/2020 16:31:18
10/17/2020 16:31:46
10117/2020 16:32:06
10/117/2020 16:32:33
10/17/2020 16:33:29
10/117/2020 16:33:49
10/17/2020 16:34:39
10/17/2020 16:37:21
10/17/2020 16:38:04
10/117/2020 16:38:33
10/17/2020 16:39:29
101172020 16:41:31
10/117/2020 16:42:01
10/17/2020 16:44:30
10/17/2020 16:45:43
10/17/2020 16:46:01
10/17/2020 16:48:30
10/17/2020 16:54:15
10117/2020 16:55:22
10/17/2020 16:57:59
10/17/2020 17:00:10
10/117/2020 17:09:26
10/117/2020 17:20:36
10/17/2020 17:21:50
10117/2020 17:23:02
10117/2020 17:25:20
10/17/2020 17:25:37
101172020 17:34:15
10117/2020 17:39:23
10/17/2020 17:42:06
101172020 17:44:25
10117/2020 17:44:33
10/17/2020 17:54:15
10/17/2020 17:58:04
10/117/2020 17:58:54
10/17/2020 18:03:35
10/17/2020 18:10:32
10117/2020 18:12:24
10/17/2020 18:13:43
10/17/2020 18:16:59
10117/2020 18:21:44
10/117/2020 18:22:39
10/17/2020 18:27:12.
10/17/2020 18:28:29
10/17/2020 18:29:02
10/17/2020 18:35:11
10/117/2020 18:37:46
10/17/2020 18:38:33
10/17/2020 18:45:34
10/17/2020 18:55:49
10117/2020 18:58:13
10/17/2020 18:59:19
10/17/2020 19:04:01
10/17/2020 19:06:39
10/17/2020 19:06:55
10/17/2020 19:07:06
10117/2020 19:11:34
10/17/2020 19:13:49
10/17/2020 19:23:08
10/117/2020 19:26:33
10/17/2020 19:28:49
10/17/2020 19:32:27
10/117/2020 19:44:02
10117/2020 19:47:38
10/17/2020 20:08:21
101172020 20:19:23
10/17/2020 20:20:01
10/17/2020 20:22:39
10/117/2020 20:27:41
10117/2020 20:31:18
10/17/2020 20:42:33
10/17/2020 20:44:15
10/117/2020 20:54:26
10/17/2020 21:10:32
10/17/2020 21:23:57
10117/2020 21:44:22
10/117/2020 21:44:39
10/17/2020 21:50:39
10117/2020 22:07:37
10117/2020 22:20:22

Email Address Name of the Participant (Sam Institute/ College/ Organizatic Faculty/Student Contact Number City State
psvrbalu@gmail.com Dr. S V RAMANA POLAVARA VIGNAN INSTITUTE OF INF Faculty 9441757007 VISAKHAPATNAM AP
bgnaidu@rguktskim.acin  Dr. B. Gowri Naidu RGUKT AP -Srikakulam  Faculty 7036314256 SRIKAKULAM Andhra Pradesh
gopihandball@gmail.com SIMHADRI GOPI KRISHNA MRS.A.V.N.COLLEGE Faculty 9393996660 VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH
poori141@gmail.com PRAVEEN KUMAR LUKALAF St. Joseph's college for wome Faculty 9966280418 Visakhapatnam ANDHRA PRADESH
jine3244@gmail.com JOSELINE X SATHYABAMA UNIVERSITY Student 07305620065 Chennai Tamil Nadu
sonaliharne1988@gmail.com Miss Sonali Shridharrao Harn Shri Shivaji College Of Physic Student 9850736611 Amravati Maharashtra
shashanksanju66@gmail.con Shashank M Surana College Student 7996608924 Bangalore Kamataka
ipsingh8803967168@gmail.c: Inderpal Singh s/o Surinder S HVSKM Physical Education C Student 7006468451 Nowshera Jammu and Kashmir
varalakshmy10@gmail.com  Dr.S.VARALAKSHMY. GOVERNMENT ARTS AND € Faculty 9962946362 VILLUPURAM TAMILNADU
arun.nutalapatio09@gmail co Dr Nutalapti Arun Kumar  Vasireddy Venkatadri Institute Faculty 9848594048 Guntur Andhra Pradesh
corporatervishuu@gmail.com Ujjawal Kumar Degree college of physical ed Student 7050000326 Koderma Jharkhand
pnparmar412@gmail.com  PRAVINKUMAR NANABHAI Kumarshala, Halol Assistant teacher 9998904287 Halol Gujarat
nishajoshi.yoga@gmail.com Dr.Yogacharya Nisha Joshi  Nisha Joshi Yoga Academy , Yoga expert +919826123091 Indore Madhya Pradesh
tiwari.ritik 9831@gmail.com  DEEPAK TIWARI SSIPMT RAIPUR Student 08839403521 RAIPUR c6
pdssncet@gmail.com EDUKONDALU TADIVALAS Kendriya vidyalaya no 2 Ponc Faculty 9392299777 Puducherry Puducherry
mishrasunita932@gmail.com SUNITA MISHRA NORTH ORISSA UNIVERSIT Student 7008260517 Puri Odisha
bittunr8@gmail.com Mrs SHUBHAM KHARE  ELOHIM SHUTTLE ARENAE Sports (BADMINTON COAC 9687178406 Bangalore Kamataka
hari2sports.ou@gmail.com  Dr.Hari Devasoth University College of Physica Faculty 9848251293 Hyderabad Telangana
drskagarwal@yahoo.com  Dr Suresh Kumar Agarwal  Pragyan Foundation Director 9830059550 Kolkata West Bengal
vsarsha1992@gmail.com  ARSHAVS Mahatma Gandhi College Tri Student 9074122797 Trivandrum Kerala
vijay.cri2020@gmail.com  Vijaykumar.S.D Gulbarga university Kalabura: Student 9141467259 Gulbarga Kamataka
mnayana2002@gmail.com  Nayana .m St. Philomena's college myso Student 8431328376 Davangere Karnataka
hemkaroffiial123@gmail.con HEM CHANDRA KAR The University of Burdwan  Student 8372852725 Asansol West Bengal
shahrahul1591996@gmail.co MR. SHAH RAHUL RAMKISH AHMEDABAD GUJARAT  Student 9106701493 AHMEDABAD GUJARAT
ganesh.coorg2020@gmail.co Ganesh B M Coorg P U College Gonikopp: Faculty 9448582586 Gonikoppal Karnataka
sanjaysahu777@gmail.com  Dr.Sanjay Kumar Sahu DrMMR College of Physical £ Faculty 9885487869 Choutuppal Telangana
tmanohar959@gmail.com  Talari Manohar Yogivemana university Faculty 7997047676 Kadapa Andhrapradesh
gsnblib693@gmailcom  MrNAGABHUSHANA G.S  Sri T.V.V.College of Educatior Faculty 9901690693 Tumkur Kamataka
sonamshakya08@gmail.com Dr.Sonam Shakya Aligarh Muslim University  Student 9411059318 Aligarh Uttar Pradesh
pk673666@gmail.com Dr. Pradeep Kumar (PT)  Yashiok Hospital And Resean Physiotherapist +917607629404 PRAYAGRAJ uP
drvikaspali@aau.in Dr. VIKAS PALI Hill Millet Research Station, A Faculty 9409164439 Dahod Gujarat
srinivasnallella@gmail.com  Dr. Srinivas Nallella M.V.S R Engineering College Faculty 9390100065 Hyderabad Telangana State
faizabanug0@gmail.com  FAIZABANU N Vaels Intemational School  Faculty 9566219352 Chennai Tamilnadu
sikittalibelagavi@gmail.com Dr. Sunanda I. Kittal R. P D. College, Belagavi  Faculty 9449260694 Belagavi Kamataka
vennelaappalanaidu@gmail.c Mr VENNELA APPALA NAIDL S V L N S GOVERNMENT DI Faculty \TNAM DESH
parrayrayeesd44@gmail.com RAYEES AHMAD PARRAY  GOVT GIRLS MIDDLE SCHC PHYSICAL EDUCATION TEA 9797164754 ANANTNAG JAMMU AND KASHMIR
dhanu.ganta1987@gmail.con Dr. G DHANUNJAYARAO D S Govt Degree College for Faculty 9490382802 Ongole Andhra Pradesh
Namara \g Student +919834700937 Pune Maharashtra
bnmunipd@gmail.com NAGAMUNI BOKKASAM  AITS Rajampet Faculty 9989049468 RAJAMPET Andhra Pradesh
dk2466@gmail.com Deepak Kumar UHS PINDARKON Gidhour C Assistant Teacher 09801304104 Hazaribagh Jharkhand
manjularonanki@gmail.com Ronanki Manjula Visakha Government Degree Faculty
neelbrahma7@gmail.com  NEEL BRAHMA Degree College of Physical E Student 8011297802 Kokrajhar Assam
lathahani2004@gmail.com A, H. D. Pushpa Latha Visakha goverment degree « Faculty 09494781393 viakhapatnam andhra pradesh
khangya60@gmail.com MD FAIZAN KHAN JADAVPUR UNIVERSITY, KC Student 7277073176 Gaya Bihar
amanduva1961@gmail.com Dr.M Anjaneyulu TRR Govemment Degree Co Faculty 9490196274 Kandukur Andhra Pradesh
acbharaninath143@gmail.cor Dr.BharaniNath Reddy A.C  GDC,KUPPAM,CHITTOOR  Faculty 09885125771 KUPPAM CHITTOOR DIST ~ AP
alagupti@iitdm.ac.in Alaguraj P IITDM Kancheepuram Chenr Physical Director 9176182021 Chennai Tamilnadu
bcom.mousumi@gmail.com Mousumi Das De-Nobili School FRI Digwad Faculty 8092223724 Dhanbad Jharkhand
i m DrR KTS. Govt. Degree College ~ Faculty 9492751176 Rayadurg Andhra Pradesh
v Ph.D  Annamalai University chidam Student 9177361948 Chidambaram Tamilnadu state
sapavathumarani123@gmail. S.umarani Dr MMRC of physical educati Student 7981744545 Hyderabad Telangana
kuramdasusankar@gmail.cor K. Sankararao B.VK College Faculty i
ggyadav2010@gmail.com  Dr.G.GANGAIAH Government Degree College, Faculty 9290293399 India AP
ammajeemadana@gmail.comn MADANA AMMAJEE NBKR S&A COLLEGE,VIDYA Faculty 9440589588 NELLORE Andhra Pradesh
Jyotipann233@gmail.com  Jyoti panna Kgbv.rajmahal Faculty 7991179451 Sahebganj Jharkhand
arun.nutalapati009@gmail co Dr.Nutalapati Arun Kumar  Vasiredy Venkatadri Institute Faculty 9848594048 GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH
drdydhard@gmail.com Dr YUGANDHAR Dasari TSR ERR GOVERNMENT DI Faculty 09440196634 Vijayawada Andhra Pradesh
swapnagadala@gmaul.com  Swapna Gadala DRG Govt Degree College  Faculty 8179094434 Tadepalligudem Andhra pradesh
bhimappal0@yahoo.co.in DR BHIMAPPA RANGANNA\ MAULANA AZAD NATIONAL Faculty 9448369736 BIDAR KARNATAKA
prasadivvssr@gmail.com IVVSSR PRASAD AM/NS India Limited Engineer 9425591785 VISAKHAPATNAM Andhra Pradesh
kishorej324@gmailcom  G.JKISHORE NRI INDIAN SPRINGS SCHC Faculty 9391773660 GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH
vidya koralli5050@gmail.com Dr VIDYAVATI CHAKKI Govt women's first grade coll Faculty 9449085050 Kalaburgi Kamataka
reganikiranmayi@yahoo.co.ir Dr KIRANMAI REGANI  Visakha Govt Degree College Faculty 9441247356 Visakhapatnam ANDHRAPRADESH
adityabehera ab12@gmail.co BEHERAADITYA Aditya College of Engineering PET 8328692431 Kakinada Andhra Pradesh
chakshabir19@gmail.com  Shabir Ahmad Chak GHS KAPRIN SHOPIAN  Faculty 6005814190 Srinagar Jammu and Kashmir
2kgame.rocker@gmail.com  Srikar Andhra Medical College  Student +917330723570 Visakhapatnam Andhra Pradesh
coolshubhi15@gmail.com  Shubhi Mishra Degree College Of Physical E Student 9359476554 Amravati Maharashtra
raghukondeti86@Gmail.com Kondeti Raghu (PhD Researc University College Of Physice PhD Research Scholar (Phys 9885385359 Yellandu Telangana
Javid_shad@yahoo.com M javid Sports Authority of Telangana Faculty 09866292353 Hyderabad Telangana
dr.nallurisrinivasrao@gmail.c« Dr.N.Srinivasa Rao P.B.Siddhartha College of Art: Faculty 9490794025 Vijayawada Andhra Pradesh
pdgdendk@gmail.com DrY Kalyan Kumar Silver Jubilee Government Cc Faculty 7396806699 Kurnool Andhra Pradesh
itspotluri@gmail.com POTLURI VK D PRASAD  Zilaparishad High School,Ku Faculty 9866825775 ELURU ANDHRAPRADESH
pramilajons@gmail.com LT GUMMALA PRAMILA RAN ASD GOVT DEGREE COLLE Faculty 9912322708 KAKINADA ANDHRA PRADESH
GPC THI VSRGDC MOVVA Faculty 9502191501 Vijayawada Andhra pradesh
vishwanathk28 sv@gmail.cor Mr. VISHWANATH K Chaudhary Charan Singh Uni LL.B 8310489120 Meerut Uttar Pradesh
venkatapadmavathikonjeti@g DR.KONJETI VENKATA PAD D.S.GOVT. DEGREE COLLE Faculty 09441365962 ‘ONgole AP
salma_bhel1@yahoo.coin  Ms. UMESALMA B.M.S. College of Law, Bang: Student 9535611116 Bangalore Kamataka
vishwanathk28. sv@gmail.cor Mr. VISHWANATH K Chaudhary Charan Singh Uni LL.B 8310489120 Meerut Uttar Pradesh
sumityadav230201@gmail.cc SUMIT KUMAR YADAV BANARAS HINDU UNIVERS Student +917651948474 Village - Naipura Kala, Daphi Uttar Pradesh
itsmanzoor12@gmail.com  DrManzoor Alam Shah  GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE  Faculty 9419084928 Srinagar Jammu And Kashmir
gowrisports0807@gmail.com Dr.P.Gowri Sankar Govt.Degree College,Salur  Faculty 9441852151 Vizianagaram Andhra Pradesh
kancharilakshmi@gmail.com Dr. K . LAKSHMI RAJYAM  SRI VENKATESWARA UNIVE Faculty 9502624660 TIRUPATI ANDHRA PRADESH
nishasharma. 3327@gmail.co NISHA SHARMA Degree college of Physical Ec Student 7780914259 Amravati Maharashtra
ramki20sep@gmail.com  Dr Rama Krishna pokala MR college of Education vizia Faculty 09959956099 Ballanki Andhra Pradesh
D Rambabu  Navy Children School. Nause Faculty 8897898194 Visakhapatnam ANDHRA PRADESH
sarojyadav4jmt@gmail.com MrSaroj Kumar Yadav Shrinashikrao Tirpude Colleg: Student 07488409232 Jamtara Jharkhand
svikramdesai1010@gmail.cor VIKRAMSH DESAI Spms college of physical edu Faculty 8431701010 Belgavi Kamataka
sripriyappp@gmail.com D P. Padma Priya Visakha Govt Degree & PG C Faculty +918247768574 Vishakapatnam Andhra Pradesh
umeshmuktamath347@gmail Dr Umesh Muktamath University of Agricultural scier Faculty 9448228673 Dharwad Karnataka

Your opinion regarding the Se Rate the relevance of the con Rate your knowledge enhanc Any Suggestions

Useful session
More Required this type sess
VERY NICE SECTION

Very good

Great

Thank you for organizing this
Awesome webinsr

Yes

Informative session

Excellent

Informative session from all d
Fitness is much more necess
It was good

Nice

Very good

Very informative session.

It's really wonderful session
More informative knowledge
Excellent presentation

Very well

Good

It was good

Good and informative

GooD
Informative,knowledgeable
Very useful

Useful session

Very useful and valuable sest
Itwas very knowledgeable
Good webinar and knowledge
Very informative webinar on ¢
Excellent & Informative

Very good sessiom

Highly informative and useful
Very good and useful session
NICE SESSION
Extraordinary

Great Session

Good

Motivational webinar
Excellent

Good

Satisfactory

valuable

Excellent

More educative and informati
Informative

do nice informative session £
Excellent webnior
Wonderful Excellent webinar
Yes

Good
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